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Date Opponent/Tournament Location Time 
Wed, Nov. 6 King & Ehret T. Jefferson 6:30 pm 

Sat, Nov. 9 Warrior Open St Michaels 9:30 am 

Wed, Nov. 13 Pearl River T. Jefferson 6:30 pm 

Sat, Nov. 16  TBA TBA TBA 

Wed, Nov. 20 East Jefferson T. Jefferson 6:30 pm 

Sat, Nov. 23 Bulldog Duals Fontainebleau 9:00 am 

Wed, Dec. 4 Belle Chasse Belle Chasse 6:30 pm 

Sat, Dec 7 Stanley Rauch Duals Shaw 9:00 am 

Wed, Dec 11 John Curtis T. Jefferson 6:30 pm 

Sat, Dec. 14 Jefferson Invitational Ehret 9:30 am 

Sat, Dec. 21    

Sat, Jan. 4 Ocean Springs Ocean Springs, MS 11:00 am 

Wed, Jan. 8 Chalmette Chalmette 6:30 pm 

Sat, Jan. 11 Cardinal Duals Belle Chasse 9:00 am 

Wed, Jan. 15 DeLaSalle T Jefferson 6:30 pm 

Fri, Jan. 17 
Sat, Jan. 18 

LA Classic 
LA Classic 

Exerfit Center 
Baton Rouge 

3:00 pm 
9:00 am 

Wed, Jan. 22 South Plaquemines T. Jefferson 6:30 pm 

Sat, Jan. 25 GNO Holy Cross 9:00 am 

Wed, Jan. 29 Hahnville T. Jefferson 6:30 pm 

Fri, Jan. 31 
Sat, Feb. 1 

Ken Cole Comeaux 
Lafayette 

2:00 pm 
9:00 am 

Wed, Feb. 5  Fontainebleau Fontainebleau 6:30 pm 

Fri, Feb. 7 Jefferson Parish Championships T. Jefferson 5:00 pm 

Fri, Feb. 14 District Championships R.K. Smith Middle 
School 

5:00 pm 

Fri, Feb. 21 
Sat, Feb. 22 

LHSAA State Championships Pontchartrain 
Center 

TBA 

 

Head Coach: Daniel LaFleur 

Assistant Coach: Bryan Crayton 

 


